
Agriculture Last Vol % Change

CBOT - May Corn 639.50 5 2.00 12,156 0.31% -11.31c or 7.63c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 626.68.

CBOT - May Soybeans 1,566.50 5 10.75 22,432 0.69% -8.25c or 0.22c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 629.75.

CBOT - Jul Chicago Wheat 782.25 5 0.25 1,873 0.03% -14.66c or 19.76c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 623.34.

CBOT - May Soybean Meal 441.00 5 3.90 12,248 0.88% -21.61c or 16.98c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 616.38.

CBOT - Jul Soybean Oil 65.68 5 0.29 2,661 0.44%

-17.66c or 22.48c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1533.59.

Dalian - May Corn 3,094 6 7 100,128 -0.23% -10.54c or 21.54c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1540.71.

Dalian - Apr Soybeans 6,171 6 74 91,802 -1.18% -61.84c or 20.61c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1489.41.

Dalian - Jul Soybean Meal 3,902 6 30 13,156 -0.76% -54.41c or 41.34c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1496.84.

10,178 6 22 1,499 -0.22%

Malaysia - May Palm Oil 5,445 5 12 1,358 -3.13%

Matif - Jun Corn 250.25 6 1.00 341 -0.40%

Matif - Aug Rapeseed 615.25 5 6.50 959 1.06%

Matif - Mar Wheat 263.50 6 3.25 13,796 -1.23%

  Metals Last % Change

Gold - Apr 1,860.30 5 0.22%

Silver - May 23.44 5 0.21%

Copper - May 4.53 6 -0.17%

Platinum - Jul 1,041.30 5 2.03%

Energy Last % Change

Brent Crude - Jun 90.69 5 1.54%

WTI Crude - Apr 91.76 5 1.69%

Narural Gas - May 4.415 5 3.35%

Index Last % Change

US - S&P Index 4,445.75 6 -0.42%

US - Dow Jones 34,774 6 -0.37%

Hong Kong - Hang Seng 5 0.43%

Japan - Nikkei 27,305.00 6 -0.51%

London -Ftse 100 7,517.00 6 -0.19%

German - Dax 15,365.00 6 -0.02%

Currency Last % Change

US Dollar Index 95.92 6 -0.08%

USD / Yen 115.45 6 -0.10%

USD / British Pound 0.73815 6 -0.04%

USD / Canadian 1.26856 6 -0.24%

USD /Swiss Franc 0.92378 6 -0.09%

USD / Brazilian Real 5.17067 5 0.24%

USD / Russian Ruble 75.34 6 -0.15%

-0.00087

-0.11

-0.08

Change

Indiana average basis:

Iowa average basis:

Nebraska average basis:

0.148

Change

    Soybean Basis

    Corn Basis

-0.00300

-130

105

-140.00

-14.50

-3.00

4.10

0.05

-0.01

21.10

1.40

1.55

-0.11

-18.75

Illinois average basis:

Indiana average basis:

Iowa average basis:

Nebraska average basis:

Illinois average basis:

0.01229

-0.00028

Change

Change

Change

An investment in futures contracts is speculative, involves a high degree of risk and
is suitable only for persons who can assume the risk of loss in excess of their margin
deposits. You should carefully consider whether futures trading is appropriate for
you in light of your investment experience, trade objectives, financial resources, and
other relevant circumstances. PAST PERFORMANCE IS NOT NECESSARILY
INDICATIVE OF FUTURE RESULTS.

The Leese Group is a full-service commodity brokerage and
consulting firm specializing in individualized agricultural and
energy risk management for professionals.

For more information visit us at www.leesegroup.com

http://www.leesegroup.com/



