Agriculture	Last	Change	Vol	% Change
CBOT - May Corn	639.50	2.00	12,156	0.31%
CBOT - May Soybeans	1,566.50	1 0.75	22,432	0.69%
CBOT - Jul Chicago Wheat	782.25	▲ 0.25	1,873	0.03%
CBOT - May Soybean Meal	441.00	3.90	12,248	0.88%
CBOT - Jul Soybean Oil	65.68	▲ 0.29	2,661	0.44%
Dalian - May Corn	3,094	▼ 7	100,128	-0.23%
Dalian - Apr Soybeans	6,171	▼ 74	91,802	-1.18%
Dalian - Jul Soybean Meal	3,902	▼ 30	13,156	-0.76%
	10,178	▼ 22	1,499	-0.22%
Malaysia - May Palm Oil	5,445	1 2	1,358	-3.13%
Matter Las Oams	250.25	- 100	0.44	0.400/
Matif - Jun Corn	250.25	▼ 1.00	341	-0.40%
Matif - Aug Rapeseed	615.25	▲ 6.50	959	1.06%
Matif - Mar Wheat	263.50 Last	▼ 3.25	13,796	-1.23%
Metals		Change		% Change
Gold - Apr	1,860.30	4.10		0.22%
Silver - May	23.44	▲ 0.05		0.21%
Copper - May	4.53	▼ -0.01		-0.17%
Platinum - Jul	1,041.30	21.10		2.03%
Energy	Last	Change		% Change
Brent Crude - Jun	90.69	1.40		1.54%
WTI Crude - Apr	91.76	▲ 1.55		1.69%
Narural Gas - May	4.415	• 0.148		3.35%
Index	Last	Change		% Change
US - S&P Index	4,445.75	▼ -18.75		-0.42%
US - Dow Jones	34,774	▼ -130		-0.37%
Hong Kong - Hang Seng		1 05		0.43%
Japan - Nikkei	27,305.00	▼ -140.00		-0.51%
London -Ftse 100	7,517.00	▼ -14.50		-0.19%
German - Dax	15,365.00	▼ -3.00		-0.02%
Currency	Last	Change		% Change
US Dollar Index	95.92	▼ -0.08		-0.08%
USD / Yen	115.45	▼ -0.11		-0.10%
USD / British Pound	0.73815	▼ -0.00028		-0.04%
USD / Canadian	1.26856	▼ -0.00300		-0.24%
USD /Swiss Franc	0.92378	▼ -0.00087		-0.09%
USD / Brazilian Real	5.17067	▲ 0.01229		0.24%
USD / Russian Ruble	75.34	▼ -0.11		-0.15%

Corn Basis

Illinois average basis: -11.31c or 7.63c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 626.68.

Indiana average basis: -8.25c or 0.22c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 629.75.

lowa average basis: -14.66c or 19.76c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 623.34.

Nebraska average basis: -21.61c or 16.98c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 616.38.

Soybean Basis

Illinois average basis: -17.66c or 22.48c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1533.59.

Indiana average basis: -10.54c or 21.54c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1540.71.

lowa average basis: -61.84c or 20.61c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1489.41.

Nebraska average basis: -54.41c or 41.34c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1496.84.

Fresh Record

Palm futures hit new record on expectations of Malaysia's export recovery



The Leese Group is a full-service commodity brokerage and consulting firm specializing in individualized agricultural and energy risk management for professionals.

For more information visit us at www.leesegroup.com

An investment in futures contracts is speculative, involves a high degree of risk and is suitable only for persons who can assume the risk of loss in excess of their margin deposits. You should carefully consider whether futures trading is appropriate for you in light of your investment experience, trade objectives, financial resources, and other relevant circumstances. PAST PERFORMANCE IS NOT NECESSARILY INDICATIVE OF FUTURE RESULTS.

